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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Bill Gilmore           M5054          1/1        3:45        0:46       14:16        0:43        9:18                   28:44
2     Don Utsinger           M6064          1/2        3:30        0:44       15:40        0:56       10:44                   31:32
3     Aleena Villani         F0119         1/10        3:24        0:38       17:20        0:36       11:20                   33:15
4     Alex Tighe             M0119          1/3        4:27        1:44       16:45        0:33       11:03                   34:30
5     William Johnson        M3034          1/1        4:42        1:51       16:00        1:32       10:58                   35:01
6     Donald Rogers          M3539          1/2        3:37        1:02       16:43        1:29       13:14                   36:03
7     Jocelyn Perry          F0119         2/10        4:32        2:03       19:05        0:35        9:59                   36:13
8     Austin Villani         M0119          2/3        3:30        1:35       18:53        0:34       11:45                   36:16
9     David Berg             M4044          1/1        4:04        2:08       16:30        1:15       12:35                   36:30
10    Brian Moore            M3539          2/2        4:10        1:55       17:52        0:53       11:50                   36:38
11    Lynn Kershisnik        F5054          1/8        4:33        2:08       17:37        0:51       11:33                   36:40
12    Kelsey Jaeger          F0119         3/10        3:25        1:59       19:00        0:35        9:43        2:00       36:40
13    Kristy Kintop          F2529         1/15        3:33        1:38       18:20        0:56       12:31                   36:56
14    Nick Schultz           M0119          3/3        3:44        1:45       19:24        1:06       11:39                   37:37
15    Anna Jurken            F0119         4/10        4:13        1:11       19:19        0:41       13:29                   38:51
16    Amy Ford               F4044         1/13        3:30        2:26       20:31        0:41       11:58                   39:05
17    Emma Bare              F0119         5/10        3:07        2:27       19:30        0:48       13:50                   39:40
18    Kimberly Barkow        F3539         1/14        4:33        1:48       19:40        1:09       13:39                   40:47
19    Jenna Perry            F0119         6/10        4:12        2:03       21:23        0:42       12:35                   40:54
20    Laurie Pieper          F4549         1/12        4:38        1:59       19:16        0:51       14:19                   41:00
21    Karen Brienzo          F5559          1/5        5:54        1:46       18:09        1:23       13:57                   41:06
22    Cindy Slusar           F4044         2/13        5:09        1:26       19:25        1:01       14:41                   41:40
23    Jill Werner            F5054          2/8        4:23        2:16       18:51        0:55       15:33                   41:56
24    Timothy Cunningham     CLYDE          1/8        6:18        3:32       18:07        1:19       12:52                   42:06
25    Theodore Holroyd       M4549          1/3        6:59        2:09       19:52        0:47       12:25                   42:09
26    Dori Bechtel           F4044         3/13        4:42        2:54       18:46        1:23       15:07                   42:50
27    Jamie Prost            F5054          3/8        4:01        1:53       19:25        0:42       16:56                   42:56
28    Lena Carlstedt         F5559          2/5        5:00        2:38       19:04        1:14       15:27                   43:20
29    Kim Zimmanck           F2529         2/15        4:19        4:42       20:43        0:58       12:56                   43:35
30    Donna Hoelz            F5054          4/8        7:06        2:15       19:35        1:15       13:33                   43:41
31    Shannon Staral         F0119         7/10        5:40        1:56       21:27        0:41       14:00                   43:42
32    Tim Behrendt           CLYDE          2/8        4:41        2:49       20:20        0:59       15:04                   43:52
33    Gayle Caya             F5054          5/8        4:37        2:17       20:28        1:44       14:57                   44:01
34    James Youngwerth       M4549          2/3        8:38        2:53       18:18        2:19       12:07                   44:13
35    Christopher Diller     M2529          1/2        5:46        2:17       20:36        0:43       15:11                   44:32
36    Kirsten Gruebling      F3539         2/14        4:57        2:03       20:44        1:37       15:31                   44:50
37    Ken Welsh              CLYDE          3/8        6:26        2:58       18:45        1:23       15:30                   44:59
38    Courtney Biedenbender  F2529         3/15        4:14        2:41       22:41        0:44       14:51                   45:09
39    Mona Knopf             F4044         4/13        6:49        2:30       21:53        0:59       13:01                   45:09
40    Brian Reas             M2529          2/2        5:07        2:52       22:34        1:01       13:43                   45:15
41    K Nelson               F2529         4/15        6:03        2:48       23:18        1:54       11:18                   45:20
42    Krystal Leitzke        F2529         5/15        4:41        1:47       24:17        0:49       13:53                   45:25
43    Christopher Johnson    M4549          3/3        6:41        3:59       18:47        1:15       14:50                   45:30
44    Sandra Ammerman        F4044         5/13        6:33        3:03       21:01        0:54       14:03                   45:33
45    Sara Wroblewski        F2529         6/15        4:43        2:57       25:18        0:40       11:57                   45:34
46    Allison Cardwell       F3539         3/14        5:15        2:25       21:03        0:56       16:13                   45:51
47    Jennifer Dekker        F2529         7/15        4:54        2:40       23:38        1:03       13:40                   45:52
48    Tammy Steuber          F3539         4/14        4:48        2:28       23:05        1:09       14:32                   46:00
49    Jamie Mills            F2529         8/15        6:04        2:52       21:33        1:51       13:53                   46:11
50    Brian McBryde          CLYDE          4/8        7:39        2:43       20:16        0:57       14:54                   46:27
51    Karen Diller           F2529         9/15        4:18        2:28       21:39        1:00       17:07                   46:30
52    Jeanette Anderson      F3539         5/14        5:38        2:38       21:13        1:15       15:50                   46:32
53    Amanda Lorge           F2024          1/3        4:52        2:58       20:33        1:30       16:45                   46:36
54    Barbara Gosa           F4549         2/12        6:14        3:54       21:18        1:10       14:29                   47:03
55    Jennifer Hensley       F3034          1/7        5:11        2:53       25:24        0:54       12:50                   47:10
56    Dan Brienzo            M6064          2/2        7:43        2:04       18:55        2:07       16:28                   47:14
57    Paige Lindow           F0119         8/10        5:52        2:43       22:35        1:47       14:29                   47:23
58    Erica Moranski         F4549         3/12        4:49        3:21       23:23        1:19       14:50                   47:39
59    Kate Kloss             F2529        10/15        5:28        2:51       23:13        0:49       15:34                   47:54
60    Kelly Bralick          ATHEN         1/12        4:25        2:40       24:29        1:01       15:26                   48:00
61    Kelly Cuthill          F3034          2/7        6:11        1:46       24:01        1:10       15:03                   48:10
62    Julie Smith            F4044         6/13        6:00        2:56       21:39        0:53       16:59                   48:25
63    Andrew Schwandt        CLYDE          5/8        5:29        2:19       20:11        1:59       18:34                   48:30
64    Linda Jacobi           F4044         7/13        5:21        2:44       23:21        2:05       15:37                   49:06
65    Melissa Frazier        F3034          3/7        5:54        2:55       20:33        1:53       17:55                   49:07
66    Kim Pluess             F3034          4/7        5:24        2:13       25:28        0:54       15:16                   49:14
67    Karri Tait             F3539         6/14        5:19        3:32       24:37        1:10       14:42                   49:20
68    Jessica Polley         F2529        11/15        4:16        2:32       21:52        0:53       19:52                   49:22
69    Lucy Wichtoski         F5559          3/5        6:05        2:54       23:34        2:08       14:45                   49:24
70    Jodi Bertsch           F3034          5/7        5:49        2:54       22:40        1:33       16:33                   49:27
71    Anne Johnson           F4549         4/12        6:21        3:16       22:22        1:31       16:29                   49:57
72    Anne Mooney            F3539         7/14        5:39        2:38       23:43        1:24       16:59                   50:21
73    Lisa Reas                             0/0        6:23        3:01       23:54        1:05       16:11                   50:33
74    Melissa Kaldor         F4044         8/13        6:32        4:15       24:19        1:23       14:13                   50:40
75    Gloria Murawsky        F4549         5/12        6:47        2:26       24:33        0:56       16:32                   51:12
76    Eryn Banke             ATHEN         2/12        5:23        2:17       22:54        1:06       19:35                   51:14
77    Jenny Durski           F2529        12/15        5:35        3:02       23:04        1:42       18:35                   51:57
78    Susan Medrow           F5559          4/5        5:26        2:55       23:53        1:37       18:39                   52:28
79    Jennifer Morrison      F3539         8/14        6:05        2:34       25:44        1:07       17:14                   52:43
80    Rachel Cowdy           ATHEN         3/12        7:37        2:46       24:33                                           52:48
81    Sarah Schachtlie       F2024          2/3        5:31        2:34       24:29        1:25       18:55                   52:51
82    Katie Freeman          F2529        13/15        5:15        4:12       24:32        1:50       17:11                   52:58
83    Rae Senger             F4044         9/13        5:51        4:33       23:54        1:23       17:21                   53:00
84    Barb Gabor             F5054          6/8        6:49        2:46       25:17        1:02       17:18                   53:10
85    Katherine Foran        F6064          1/3        6:12        4:24       26:01                   16:52                   53:28
86    Wendy Heim             F3539         9/14        6:53        4:09       22:34        2:02       17:55                   53:32
87    Patricia Kennedy       F0119         9/10        6:37        2:54       29:03        1:16       13:47                   53:35
88    Raechal Volkening      F3034          6/7        6:21        2:11       25:56        1:00       18:16                   53:41
89    Patricia Marik         F3034          7/7        6:35        3:06       25:25        1:20       17:29                   53:53
90    Tina Hoist             F3539        10/14        5:16        5:01       25:46        1:28       16:25                   53:54
91    Holly Dobson           F4549         6/12        6:12        3:38       25:31        1:46       16:57                   54:01
92    Kara Vandervliet       F2529        14/15        6:34        4:18       24:24        1:09       17:43                   54:05
93    Alison Parry           F2024          3/3        6:38        2:42       26:20        1:03       17:25                   54:06
94    Lynda Patterson        F4044        10/13        5:18        2:57       22:50        2:01       21:14                   54:18
95    Amy Thomson            F3539        11/14        8:09        2:46       23:27        2:41       17:18                   54:19
96    Ronda Deangelis        ATHEN         4/12        5:32        3:44       22:43        1:33       20:52                   54:22
97    Anne Marie Pelkofer    F4044        11/13        7:14        3:21       24:43        3:06       17:05                   55:26
98    Lila Jablonski         F5054          7/8        7:16        3:17       26:18        1:32       17:04                   55:26
99    Linda Wamboldt         F4549         7/12        6:36        2:21       23:12        1:53       21:29                   55:29
100   Anne Riendl            F6064          2/3        6:34        3:48       23:16        1:18       21:04                   55:57
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101   Teresa Frazer          ATHEN         5/12        6:30        3:10       22:29        1:25       22:40                   56:12
102   Tom Mullen             CLYDE          6/8        9:36        5:01       22:15        1:31       18:18                   56:40
103   Jean Hicks             F4549         8/12        7:50        3:37       24:46        1:40       18:50                   56:42
104   Leigh Tracy            ATHEN         6/12        6:07        3:19       25:59        2:18       19:16                   56:58
105   Tara Vos               ATHEN         7/12        6:15        2:59       27:11        1:25       19:19                   57:07
106   Jennifer Trudeau       ATHEN         8/12        6:03        3:14       26:14        1:15       20:40                   57:24
107   Katie Hornik           F5559          5/5        5:51        3:42       25:12        1:12       21:39                   57:34
108   Caroline Schachtlie    F4549         9/12        5:45        3:04       23:55        1:26       23:45                   57:53
109   Jordan Lueck           F2529        15/15        7:42        2:29       30:17        1:03       16:40                   58:08
110   Mary Spilker           F3539        12/14        5:24        2:46       31:29        1:39       16:54                   58:09
111   Lisa Schuerman         ATHEN         9/12        7:53        2:28       22:25        2:48       23:20                   58:54
112   Stormi Goetzke         F3539        13/14        5:53        5:02       27:03        2:29       19:28                   59:54
113   Christine Foran        F4044        12/13        7:14        2:31       26:58        2:55       20:29                 1:00:05
114   Mary Dodd              F4549        10/12        6:09        4:00       24:30        1:32       24:11                 1:00:21
115   Alec Dobson            CLYDE          7/8        6:55        8:06       29:10        1:51       15:12                 1:01:12
116   Sandy Michalak         F6064          3/3        7:19        3:46       26:57        1:34       21:50                 1:01:24
117   Linda Hansen           F5054          8/8        6:43        6:46       25:31        1:58       20:49                 1:01:45
118   Mary Leipold           ATHEN        10/12        7:59        3:36       27:12        2:21       21:38                 1:02:43
119   Amber Lyons            ATHEN        11/12        7:46        3:28       30:11        3:24       19:07                 1:03:53
120   Dodie Kovac            F4549        11/12        8:02        3:31       24:39        1:41       26:32                 1:04:22
121   Tina Stoeckmann        F4044        13/13        6:10       10:18       25:35        1:54       20:50                 1:04:46
122   Mary C Johnson         ATHEN        12/12        7:31        6:42       26:37        2:08       25:37                 1:08:34
123   Scott Wells            CLYDE          8/8       10:24        7:02       27:16        3:30       24:02                 1:12:13
124   Alexandra Wangard      F0119        10/10        8:17        3:33       31:20        1:01       27:39        0:30     1:12:18
125   Jean Wangard           F4549        12/12        8:18        4:36       35:37        4:06       19:16        0:30     1:12:21
126   Amber Konkol                          0/0        4:37        2:25       45:38        4:31       38:08                 1:35:18
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